Double Bed Raiser 		  MF 2/4
This type of Bed Raiser is easier & quicker for you to fit than
individual bed blocks. You also get increased stability & safety of
the raised bed.
•	 Re Issuable - Robust timber / steel construction enables this
item to be re issued easily.
•	 Cost effective - Raisers sold 25 years ago are still in service
today.

Phone: 0800 102 803 Fax: 0800 102 800 Email: reception@multifit.co.nz Website: www.multifit.co.nz
Raiser Base this raiser fits
Height Size Supplier Code Order Code JDE#
 (Double bed troughs Set of 2)
150 mm
1150 mm
to
1700 mm
MF 2/4-150 / 2  K14-150/2 760595
100 mm MF 2/4-100 / 2  K14-100/2 760579
75 mm MF 2/4-75 / 2  K14-50/2 760632
50 mm MF 2/4-50 / 2  K14-75/2 760616
Double Bed Raiser
Guarantee
1.	 Delivery within five working days from order or we will
treat your entire department to a morning tea.